Introducing the New Brunswick™ S41i Incubator Shaker,
the only CO2 incubator with a New Brunswick Shaker inside
Best of Both Worlds
New Brunswick™ S41i CO2 Incubator Shaker
The New Brunswick S41i combines the best of two worlds:
a highly innovative shaker and the functionality of a CO2
incubator. For over a decade New Brunswick CO2 incubators
have provided researchers with a reliable, easy-to-use

Data logging Optional BioCommand® SFI software for data
logging and reports
Ordering information
Order no. Description
S41I120010 New Brunswick™ S41i Incubator Shaker,
120 V, 60 Hz
S41I230011 New Brunswick™ S41i Incubator Shaker,
230 V, 50 Hz
Options
P0628-6502 Stacking kit
P0628-6181 Additional perforated shelf
Interchangeable platforms, 612 x 356 mm (24 x 14 in)
M1334-9920 Universal platform
M1334-9921 125 mL Dedicated platform
M1334-9922 250 mL Dedicated platform
M1334-9923 500 mL Dedicated platform
M1334-9924 1 L Dedicated platform
M1334-9925 2 L Dedicated platform
M1334-9926 2.8 L Dedicated platform
M1334-9927 4 L Dedicated platform
Removable shelf lets you simultaneously shake suspension cells and
incubate adherent cells under the same conditions
World famous triple eccentric drive provides stable, uniform and
vibration free motion — connected to the shaking platform by four